Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

4/14/2021

4/21/2021

4/23/2021

5/10/2021

6/2/2021

6/3/2021

6/9/2021

6/23/2021

6/29/2021

7/6/2021

Winner

BRENDA LEE BEDGOOD
OF PENSACOLA

COTHEE A TOMAINI

OF CRAWFORDVILLE
BRENDA RODRIGUEZ

OF OCALA

RAINEY BARNEY ADAMS
OF LEHIGH ACRES
MARGARET ANN SAMPLES
OF OKEECHOBEE

JAMES GRADY MCMURRAY
OF DELTONA

CAMILLE MENDEZ

OF LARGO

PAUL ANTHONY FADIL

OF JACKSONVILLE
THOMAS J FORTE

OF PORT ORANGE
JEFFREY J BELLAGAMBA
OF WINTER HAVEN

MONEY MULTIPLIER (GAME #1488)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Lottery Retailer

BARRANCAS FOOD MART

3682 BARRANCAS AVENUE, PENSACOLA
WINN DIXIE #186

2629 CRAWFORDVILLE HIGHWAY, CRAWFORDVILLE
PUBLIX #1477

2575 SW 42ND STREET UNIT 100, OCALA
CIRCLE K #4850

16769 MCGREGOR BOULEVARD, FORT MYERS
USA PETROLEUM INC

4993 US HIGHWAY 441 SOUTH, OKEECHOBEE
CIRCLE K #9753

2661 ENTERPRISE ROAD, ORANGE CITY
PUBLIX #1335

3825 EAST BAY DRIVE, LARGO

USA DISCOUNT FOOD STORE

6630 BEACH BOULEVARD SUITE 9, JACKSONVILLE
CIRCLE K #8808

3664 NOVA ROAD, PORT ORANGE

INWOOD DISCOUNT BEVERAGE

3317 AVENUE G NORTHWEST, WINTER HAVEN

Page 1 of 2

Last Queried:
9/18/2021 as of
6:07:44 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $500,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 12

Top Prize
$500,000.00 1
$500,000.00 2
$500,000.00 &
$500,000.00 4
$500,000.00 5
$500,000.00 6
$500,000.00 7
$500,000.00 8
$500,000.00 9
$500,000.00 10



7/8/2021

7/19/2021

CARLOS ALBERTO PENILLA
OF TAMPA

CANIKA LACHAUN MOORE
OF BRANDON

MONEY MULTIPLIER (GAME #1488)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

1551 7-ELEVEN #32973
13151 RACETRACK ROAD, TAMPA
NEBRASKA CITGO

11710 N NEBRASKA AVENUE, TAMPA

Page 2 of 2

Last Queried:
9/18/2021 as of
6:07:44 AM
GMT-04:00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

11

12
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