

MONEY MULTIPLIER (GAME #1488)

Last Queried: 9/18/2021 as of 6:07:44 AM GMT-04:00

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Claim Date Winner Lottery Retailer Top Prize 4/14/2021 BRENDA LEE BEDGOOD BARRANCAS FOOD MART \$500,000.00 0F PENSACOLA 3682 BARRANCAS AVENUE, PENSACOLA *** 4/21/2021 COTHEE A TOMAINI WINN DIXIE #186 \$500,000.00 0F CRAWFORDVILLE 2629 CRAWFORDVILLE HIGHWAY, CRAWFORDVILLE \$500,000.00 4/23/2021 BRENDA RODRIGUEZ PUBLIX #1477 \$500,000.00 0F OCALA 2575 SW 42ND STREET UNIT 100, OCALA \$500,000.00 5/10/2021 RAINEY BARNEY ADAMS CIRCLE K #4850 \$500,000.00 0F LEHIGH ACRES 16769 MCGREGOR BOULEVARD, FORT MYERS \$500,000.00	1
OF PENSACOLA 3682 BARRANCAS AVENUE, PENSACOLA 4/21/2021 COTHEE A TOMAINI WINN DIXIE #186 \$500,000.00 OF CRAWFORDVILLE 2629 CRAWFORDVILLE HIGHWAY, CRAWFORDVILLE 4/23/2021 BRENDA RODRIGUEZ PUBLIX #1477 \$500,000.00 OF OCALA 2575 SW 42ND STREET UNIT 100, OCALA 5/10/2021 RAINEY BARNEY ADAMS CIRCLE K #4850 \$500,000.00	·
4/21/2021 COTHEE A TOMAINI WINN DIXIE #186 \$500,000.00 OF CRAWFORDVILLE 2629 CRAWFORDVILLE HIGHWAY, CRAWFORDVILLE 4/23/2021 BRENDA RODRIGUEZ PUBLIX #1477 \$500,000.00 OF OCALA 2575 SW 42ND STREET UNIT 100, OCALA 5/10/2021 RAINEY BARNEY ADAMS CIRCLE K #4850 \$500,000.00	
OF CRAWFORDVILLE 2629 CRAWFORDVILLE HIGHWAY, CRAWFORDVILLE 4/23/2021 BRENDA RODRIGUEZ PUBLIX #1477 \$500,000.00 OF OCALA 2575 SW 42ND STREET UNIT 100, OCALA 5/10/2021 RAINEY BARNEY ADAMS CIRCLE K #4850 \$500,000.00	
4/23/2021 BRENDA RODRIGUEZ PUBLIX #1477 \$500,000.00 OF OCALA 2575 SW 42ND STREET UNIT 100, OCALA 5/10/2021 RAINEY BARNEY ADAMS CIRCLE K #4850 \$500,000.00	2
OF OCALA 2575 SW 42ND STREET UNIT 100, OCALA 5/10/2021 RAINEY BARNEY ADAMS CIRCLE K #4850 \$500,000.00	
5/10/2021 RAINEY BARNEY ADAMS CIRCLE K #4850 \$500,000.00	3
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
OF LEHIGH ACRES 16769 MCGREGOR BOULEVARD, FORT MYERS	4
6/2/2021 MARGARET ANN SAMPLES USA PETROLEUM INC \$500,000.00	5
OF OKEECHOBEE 4993 US HIGHWAY 441 SOUTH, OKEECHOBEE	
6/3/2021 JAMES GRADY MCMURRAY CIRCLE K #9753 \$500,000.00	6
OF DELTONA 2661 ENTERPRISE ROAD, ORANGE CITY	
6/9/2021 CAMILLE MENDEZ PUBLIX #1335 \$500,000.00	7
OF LARGO 3825 EAST BAY DRIVE, LARGO	
6/23/2021 PAUL ANTHONY FADIL USA DISCOUNT FOOD STORE \$500,000.00	8
OF JACKSONVILLE 6630 BEACH BOULEVARD SUITE 9, JACKSONVILLE	
6/29/2021 THOMAS J FORTE CIRCLE K #8808 \$500,000.00	9
OF PORT ORANGE 3664 NOVA ROAD, PORT ORANGE	
7/6/2021 JEFFREY J BELLAGAMBA INWOOD DISCOUNT BEVERAGE \$500,000.00	10
OF WINTER HAVEN 3317 AVENUE G NORTHWEST, WINTER HAVEN	



MONEY MULTIPLIER (GAME #1488)

Last Queried: 9/18/2021 as of 6:07:44 AM GMT-04:00

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

7/8/2021	CARLOS ALBERTO PENILLA	1551 7-ELEVEN #32973	\$500,000.00	11
	OF TAMPA	13151 RACETRACK ROAD, TAMPA		
7/19/2021	CANIKA LACHAUN MOORE	NEBRASKA CITGO	\$500,000.00	12
	OF BRANDON	11710 N NEBRASKA AVENUE, TAMPA		